
 
  

  
 

  
 

JASPER COUNTY 
4-H Events & Shows 

2024 
 
 
 

Date Show/Event Time Location 
Saturday, March 9 Public Speaking Contest 10:00 a.m. Jasper Co. Extension office 

Saturday, June 8 Clean-up Day 8:00 a.m. Fairgrounds 

Saturday, June 8 

(tentative) 

Horse Show 4:00 p.m. Jasper Co. Fairgrounds 

Wednesday, June 19 Deliver Barrows to Hartrich’s 8:00 a.m. Hartrich’s Meats, Ste. Marie 

Thursday, June 20 General Building Set-Up 4-6 p.m. 4-H Building 

Friday, June 21 General Show  4-6 p.m. 4-H Building 

Friday, June 21 Cat Show 6:00 p.m. 4-H Building 

Saturday, June 22 Section 20 FFA Shows  4-H Show Ring 

Saturday, June 22 Dog Show 10:00 a.m.  TBD 

Saturday, June 22 Move In  After 4 p.m.  

Sunday, June 23 Poultry Show 2:00 p.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Sunday, June 23 Rabbit Show 5:00 p.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Monday, June 24 Weigh-In 8:00 a.m. Beef and Swine Barns 

Monday, June 24 4-H Showcase/ 

Grandparents Day 

11:30 a.m. 4-H Building 

Monday, June 24 Sheep & Goat Shows 4:00 p.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Tuesday, June 25 Swine Show 8:00 a.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Tuesday, June 25 Dairy Show 2:00 p.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Tuesday, June 25 Beef Show 5:00 p.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Wednesday, June 26 Open Shows  4-H Show Ring 

Thursday, June 27 Master Showmanship 8:00 a.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Thursday, June 27 Set Up Show Ring Auction 11:00 a.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Thursday, June 27 Auction 3:00  p.m. 4-H Show Ring 

Friday, June 28 Clean Up / Move Out   

Saturday, August 10 Illinois State Fair  Springfield, IL 

 


